
Page 1 to 31

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030028-2025 

Award

[NHS Over 40 Health Checks General Practice Model of
delivery

North Lincolnshire Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-030028
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054314 
Published 4 June 2025, 4:43pm

Scope 

Description

To provide NHS Health checks to over adults aged between 40 and 74yrs that are not
currently on a cardiovascular disease register or being treated as at risk.

Using General Practice service model of delivery in Primary Care settings.

Contracts awarded to eligible Providers to deliver

NHS Health Checks following the 'Direct Award

Process B' as set out in the Health Care Services

[Provider Selection Regime

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030028-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030028-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 31

Contract 1

Supplier

Ancora Medical Practice

Contract value

£14,740 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 31

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 2

Supplier

Ashby Turn Primary Care Partners

Contract value

£4,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

3 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026



Page 4 to 31

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 3

Supplier

Bridge Street Surgery

Contract value

£2,970 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025



Page 5 to 31

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 4

Supplier

Cambridge Avenue Medical Centre

Contract value

£4,820 including VAT



Page 6 to 31

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 5



Page 7 to 31

Supplier

Cedar Medical Practice

Contract value

£9,020 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services



Page 8 to 31

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 6

Supplier

Central Surgery

Contract value

£11,660 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category



Page 9 to 31

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 7

Supplier

Church Lane Medical Centre

Contract value

£3,790 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025



Page 10 to 31

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 8

Supplier

Killingholme Surgery

Contract value

£740 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date



Page 11 to 31

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 9

Supplier

The Oak Tree Medical Practice



Page 12 to 31

Contract value

£1,700 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber



Page 13 to 31

Contract 10

Supplier

Oswald Road Medical Centre

Contract value

£2,010 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 14 to 31

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 11

Supplier

Riverside Surgery

Contract value

£14,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days



Page 15 to 31

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 12

Supplier

The Birches

Contract value

£2,130 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed



Page 16 to 31

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 13

Supplier

West Common Lane Teaching Practice

Contract value

£16,950 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold



Page 17 to 31

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 14

Supplier



Page 18 to 31

West Town Surgery

Contract value

£1,030 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations



Page 19 to 31

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 15

Supplier

Winterton Medical Practice

Contract value

£10,450 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services



Page 20 to 31

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Contract 16

Supplier

South Axholme Practice

Contract value

£4,240 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)



Page 21 to 31

11 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 20 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Suppliers 

Ancora Medical Practice

291 Ashby Road



Page 22 to 31

Scunthorpe

DN20 9ES

United Kingdom

Email: christinebuckley@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Ashby Turn Primary Care Partners

The Link

Scunthorpe

DN16 3LT

United Kingdom

Email: lucy.aisthorpe@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 2

mailto:christinebuckley@nhs.net
mailto:lucy.aisthorpe@nhs.net


Page 23 to 31

Bridge Street Surgery

53 Bridge Street

Brigg

Dn20 8NT

United Kingdom

Email: alison.laming@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 3

Cambridge Avenue Medical Centre

Cambridge Avenue

Scunthorpe

DN16 3LG

United Kingdom

Email: kayfowler@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

mailto:alison.laming@nhs.net
mailto:kayfowler@nhs.net


Page 24 to 31

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 4

Cedar Medical Practice

275 Ashby Road

Scunthorpe

DN16 2AB

United Kingdom

Email: helen.rubie@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 5

Central Surgery

King Street

Barton upon Humber

DN18 5ER

mailto:helen.rubie@nhs.net


Page 25 to 31

United Kingdom

Email: Lisa.allenby@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 6

Church Lane Medical Centre

Church Lane

Scunthorpe

DN15 7AN

United Kingdom

Email: kirstie.hornsey@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 7

Killingholme Surgery

mailto:Lisa.allenby@nhs.net
mailto:kirstie.hornsey@nhs.net


Page 26 to 31

Town Street

South Killingholme

DN40 3EL

United Kingdom

Email: michelle.roberts29@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 8

Oswald Road Medical Centre

78-80 Oswald Road

Scunthorpe

DN15 7PG

United Kingdom

Email: angela.allenby@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:michelle.roberts29@nhs.net
mailto:angela.allenby@nhs.net


Page 27 to 31

Contract 10

Riverside Surgery

Barnard Avenue

Brigg

DN20 8AS

United Kingdom

Email: michelle.slimm@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 11

South Axholme Practice

60 High Street

Epworth

DN9 1EP

United Kingdom

Email: lindsey.lappin@nhs.net

mailto:michelle.slimm@nhs.net
mailto:lindsey.lappin@nhs.net


Page 28 to 31

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 16

The Birches

West Street

Scunthorpe

DN15 6HX

United Kingdom

Email: beverleysinclair@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 12

The Oak Tree Medical Practice

West Street

Scunthorpe

mailto:beverleysinclair@nhs.net


Page 29 to 31

DN15 6HX

United Kingdom

Email: beverleysinclair@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 9

West Common Lane Teaching Practice

Dorchester Road

Scunthorpe

DN17 1YH

United Kingdom

Email: Andrea.Taylor3@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 13

mailto:beverleysinclair@nhs.net
mailto:Andrea.Taylor3@nhs.net


Page 30 to 31

West Town Surgery

Barton upon Hu mber

South Humberside

DN18 5PU

United Kingdom

Email: n.rock@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 14

Winterton Medical Practice

Manlake Avenue

Winterton

DN15 9TA

United Kingdom

Email: gail.holland@nhs.net

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

mailto:n.rock@nhs.net
mailto:gail.holland@nhs.net


Page 31 to 31

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 15

Contracting authority 

North Lincolnshire Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDZY-9248-XLCG

Church Square House

Scunthorpe

DN15 6NL

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@northlincs.gov.uk

Region: UKE13 - North and North East Lincolnshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@northlincs.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 2
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 3
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 4
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 5
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 6
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 7
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 8
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 9
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 10
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 11
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 12
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 13
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 14
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 15
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations
	Contract 16
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Suppliers
	Ancora Medical Practice
	Ashby Turn Primary Care Partners
	Bridge Street Surgery
	Cambridge Avenue Medical Centre
	Cedar Medical Practice
	Central Surgery
	Church Lane Medical Centre
	Killingholme Surgery
	Oswald Road Medical Centre
	Riverside Surgery
	South Axholme Practice
	The Birches
	The Oak Tree Medical Practice
	West Common Lane Teaching Practice
	West Town Surgery
	Winterton Medical Practice

	Contracting authority
	North Lincolnshire Council


		2025-08-03T11:24:16+0100
	TCPDF




